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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRAN
    CBC 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 1 MARCOS ADRIANO 64 0 0 0 32 32

2 121 GONÇALO ALLAGE 55 9 9 0 29 26

3 5 SAUL LEITE 54 10 1 1 24 29

4 48 DOGLAS PIEROSAN 44 20 10 0 26 18

5 16 DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 38 26 6 0 18 20

6 11 SERGIO RAMOS 37 27 1 0 13 24

7 38 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 36 28 1 0 20 16

8 27 PITA STECANELLA 21 43 15 0 8 13

9 45 NESTOR FERENS 18 46 3 0 10 8

10 198 LUIS DIAS 16 48 2 0 16

11 107 ALOYSIO LUDWIG NETO 15 49 1 0 5 10

12 57 JOSE FONSECA NETO 8 56 7 0 3 5

13 331 VICENTE RANDO 3 61 5 0 0 3

14 25 ANDRIO STELMACH 1 63 2 0 1

Event Legend

#1 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

POLE #5

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR Printed:: 22/02/2025 15:59:08

PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    CBC 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 23 JOAO LUIZ MAIA 62 0 0 1 32 29

2 517 JORGE FERNANDES 58 4 4 0 26 32

3 102 ALLAN RAMOS 48 14 10 0 24 24

4 123 FERNANDO TULIO 47 15 1 0 29 18

5 82 CARLOS ANDREY 46 16 1 0 20 26

6 56 ANDERSON VIEIRA 38 24 8 0 18 20

7 14 LUCIAN BRANDALIZE 26 36 12 0 13 13

8 111 JOELSON ALVES 24 38 2 0 8 16

9 15 DOUGLAS FERRARI 18 44 6 0 10 8

10 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS 16 46 2 0 16

11 47 JOSÉ FONSECA 15 47 1 0 5 10

Event Legend

#1 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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